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S No Vendor Name of vendor City
Block 

Function

1 3000273 A G KRISHNA SHENOY KOCHI 98

2 3000336 A H TAHER & CO CHENNAI 98

3 4000617 A R AMBUJAKSHAN ERNAKULAM DIST 98

4 3000237 ALFA ENGINEERING WORKS KOCHI 98

5 3002338 ALLIES FIRE SYSTEM PVT LTD KOCHI 98

6 3002723 ALUMINIUM FABRICATING CO KOCHI 98

7 3009964 AMAN ENGINEERING COMPANY JAIPUR 98

8 3007012 AQUARIEL KOCHI 98

9 4002236 ARJUN CHANDRAN KOCHI 98

10 3002404 ARUNA LAKSHMI CHEMICALS PVT LTD CHENNAI 98

11 3009613 BEMCON ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED BHARUCH 98

12 3002531 BENSONS INTERNATIONAL KOCHI 98

13 3007041 BHAGIRATHI PACKAGING PVT LTD KOLKATA 98

14 3005419 BRMSCO GARMENTS PVT  LTD ERNAKULAM DIST. 98

15 3000469 CERAMIC ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES THRISSUR 98

16 4002923 CHAND ENTERPRISES DEHRADUN 98

17 4000109 CHANDRASEKHARAN T UDYOGAMANDAL 98

18 3004675 COCHIN SURFACTANTS PVT LTD ERNAKULAM DIST. 98

19 3000453 COMPUTER BAZAR KOCHI 98

20 4001569 D.KUMAR'S VADODARA 98

21 4000130 DEEPAK ENTERPRISES Ernakulam 98

22 4002891 DELTA CONSTRUCTIONS ERNAKULAM 98

23 3010335 DNA POWER TRANSMISSION CENTRAL DELHI 98

24 3002139 DS SCREENS PVT LTD MUMBAI 98

25 3002938 EFFIMECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED CHENNAI 98

26 4001349 ELECTROSKILL KOCHI 98

27 3002147 EXCEL RUBBER PRODUCTS CHENNAI 98

28 3009918 FLEXOMECH INDIA KOLKATA 98

29 3009675 FORMOSA SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED BANGALORE 98

30 4000022 G J BULK CARRIERS PVT.LTD. NAVI MUMBAI 98

31 3006313 G K FOOD PRODUCTS ALUVA 98

32 3009384 GAUTAM SWAMI FABRICS ELLENABAD 98

33 3007401 GLOBAL NATURAL RESOURCES LTD HONG KONG 98

34 3002984 GOODLASS NEROLAC PAINTS LTD KOCHI 98

35 3001909 H CHANDANMAL & CO CHENNAI 98

36 3007974 HICO MULTIFIN PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. KOLKATA 98

37 3002728 HINDUSTAN ALUMINIUM FAB CO KOCHI 98

38 3000107 HINDUSTAN TRADING CORPORATION COIMBATORE 98

39 4003385 HRJ REFRIGERATION PVT.LTD. KALAMASSERY 98
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40 3008630 INDIA FLEX INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. NAVI MUMBAI 98

41 4001840 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL & CONTROL ERANAKULAM 98

42 3002330 J P METALS MUMBAI 98

43 4000197 K I SHAJAHAN ERNAKULAM 98

44 3005679 KALLUNGAL TRADING COMPANY ERNAKULAM DIST. 98

45 3002229 KERALA ENGINEERING WORKS KOCHI 98

46 3001992 KERALA WINDWIRES PVT LTD KOCHI 98

47 4002892 KHANDELWAL INSULATIONS PVT. LTD. MUMBAI 98

48 4003847 KOHSA ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Indore 98

49 4001861 KOTTACKAL TOURS AND TRAVELS KOCHI 98

50 3010391 KRISHNA BELLOWS AND HOSE MFG CO VADODARA 98

51 4003761 KTIJ ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD. DELHI 98

52 3001910 LAB AGENCIES KOCHI 98

53 3007961 LAXMIASHO CONVEYORS AND VARIANTS RAJNANDGAON 98

54 3005297 LIFTING EQUIPMENT CO CHENNAI 98

55 3000972 M J PATEL (INDIA) LTD MUMBAI 98

56 3010021 MAHADEV METAL INDIA MUMBAI 98

57 3009884 MAHALAXMI POLY FAB MEHSANA 98

58 3010104 MAHANTA SALES CORPORATION KORBA 98

59 3000976 MALINI ENTERPRISES KOCHI 98

60 4003079 MANIYELIL CONSTRUCTIONS & ERNAKULAM 98

61 3002493 METASAFE TRADING CORPORATION MUMBAI 98

62 3002405 MINES & INDUSTRIES SERVICES KOLKATA 98

63 3004594 MONARCH SCIENTIFIC WORKS CHENNAI 98

64 3007391 MORGAN INDUSTRIES LTD CHENNAI 98

65 3001955 NARMADA EXTRUSIONS LTD INDORE 98

66 3000151 NATIONAL CO-OPERATIVE CONSUMERS KOCHI 98

67 3010210 NATIONAL RUBBER & MECHANICAL HOWRAH 98

68 4001568 NAVALAKHA TRANSLINES PUNE 98

69 3007985 Navkar Fittings & Forgings Taloja 98

70 3001086 NEEKA TUBES LTD AHMEDABAD 98

71 3010248 NEUS CORPORATION VISAKHAPATNAM 98

72 3002050 NEW PLYWOOD CENTRE ERNAKULAM DIST. 98

73 3007869 NEWALL INDUSTRIES KOLKATA 98

74 3003627 NUMATEC INSTRUMENTS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 98

75 3008636 NUPRO ENGINEERING SYNDICATE HOWRAH 98

76 3003399 OCTAGON PEST CONTROL ALUVA 98

77 3004186 ORNATE VALVES PVT  LTD MUMBAI 98

78 3001132 OTTO VALVES AND RUBBER INDUSTRIES VADODARA 98

79 4000001 P & P LOGISTICS KOCHI 98

80 3002041 PAITANDI FLUOROCARBON SEALS (P) LTD CHENNAI 98

81 4003002 PANWAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MEERUT 98

82 3002003 PARACKAL DISTRIBUTORS KOCHI 98

83 3001209 PEC VALVES PVT LTD MUMBAI 98

84 3001885 PHOENIX ENGINEERS KOCHI 98
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85 4000954 PLANET CONSTRUCTIONS KOCHI 98

86 4003549 POLITE ENGINEERING PUNE 98

87 3004135 POONAM ENTERPRISE MUMBAI 98

88 3008844 PRAKASH STEEL INDIA MUMBAI 98

89 4003395 PRECISION INSTRUMENTATION AND NASHIK 98

90 3001231 PRECISION TOOL AND DIES INDUSTRY COIMBATORE 98

91 3009595 PRITI INDUSTRIES HOWRAH 98

92 3008723 PSV IT & OFFICE SOLUTION CHENNAI 98

93 3008768 QASWA ENGINEERING PVT LTD MUMBAI 98

94 3010247 R.K ENTERPRISES ERNAKULAM 98

95 3001270 ROSHAN INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION MUMBAI 98

96 3007736 S K M OVERSEAS MUMBAI 98

97
4000934

4001650
S K S LOGISTICS

KOCHI

MUMBAI
98

98 3002057 S S TRADING CO CHENNAI 98

99 3007706 SAGAR FORGE & FITTING MUMBAI 98

100 4001300 SAI SARAN SERVICES KOCHI 98

101 3008761 SAI STEEL INDUSTRIES BHUBANESWAR 98

102 4003216 SAJITH MARINES PVT. LTD. ERNANAKULAM 98

103 3002090 SAKTHI METAL WORKS JULLUNDUR 98

104 4000010 SAKTHI MURUGAN TRANSPORTS LIMITED COIMBATORE 98

105 3007813 SAMAY STEEL MUMBAI 98

106 3007701 SAP INDUSTRIES LTD AHMEDABAD 98

107 3002230 SASURA SALES PVT LTD KOCHI 98

108 4003641 SATYENDRA KUMAR TIWARI GWALIOR 98

109 3003232 SECURITY EQUIPMENT AGENCIES KOCHI 98

110 4003262 SHAKTI SECURITY & MAINTENANCE ERNAKULAM 98

111 3008098 SHASHIBALA INDUSTRIES BHUBANESWAR 98

112 3008616 SHIV ELECTRICAL AND HARDWARE STORE KORBA 98

113 3001391 SHREE TIRUPATI ENGINEERING CO MUMBAI 98

114 3010114 SHYAM ENGINEERING CHURU 98

115 3008481 SITARAM GANESHMALL KOLKATA 98

116 3003602 SOUTHERN COOLING TOWERS PVT LTD CHENNAI 98

117 3001323 SOUTHERN GASKET PRODUCTS CHENNAI 98

118 3002481 SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC TRADING CO KOCHI 98

119 3001744 SREE NARAYANA OFFSET PRESS TRIPUNITHURA 98

120 3007310 SRI AND SRI ENGINEERS AND CHENNAI 98

121 3006365 SRI SRINIVASA MINERALS CHENNAI 98

122 3007627 SRI VENKATA SRINIVASA POLYMERS RAJAM 98

123 3002936 STEEL GATE PISTON RING IND AGRA 98

124 3008364 STEEL TUBES MUMBAI 98

125 3008741 SUMAN CONTROLS PVT LTD BANGALORE 98

126 3002012 SUN ELECTRICALS KOCHI 98

127 3000084 SUPER FORGE PVT LTD MUMBAI 98

128 3002470 SUPER WAUDITE JOINTINGS P LTD AHMEDABAD 98
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129
4003011

4003422
SYED BASHEERUDDIN AHMED

JADCHERLA

KURNOOL
98

130 4001399 SYSTEM SECURITY SERVICES VASCO DA GAMA 98

131 3010277 T S ENGINEERS AHMEDABAD 98

132 4000349 TECHNO FAB ERECTORS ERANAKULAM 98

133 3002232 TECHNOMARK KOCHI 98

134 3006123 THE SECRETARY, VRC FEDO CANTEEN KOCHI 98

135 4003263 THUNDER FORCE LIMITED KOCHI 98

136 3002530 TRAVANCORE TRADING CORPORATION KOCHI 98

137 3002231 TRIPLE S ENGINEERS PVT LTD KOCHI 98

138 3001445 TUBEWELD ENGINEERING WORKS LTD MUMBAI 98

139 3001835 UBIQUE INDUSTRIES KOLKATA 98

140 3008187 V. M. SIRAJ KOCHI 98

141 4002438 VADIM INFRASTRUCTURE Chennai 98

142 4001822 VARGHESE L ALAPPUZHA 98

143 3001577 VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD KOCHI 98

144 3007737 WHITE LINE INTERNATIONAL MUMBAI 98

S No Vendor Name of vendor City
Block 

Function

1 3006417 BANDEKAR SPECIALITY VALVE VASCO-DA-GAMA 99

2 3009242 CRM REFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED CHENNAI 99

3 3006934 INDIA OIL SEALS & SYNTHETIC KOLKATA 99

4 4001912 PALLASSERY EARTH WORKS ERNAKULAM 99

5 4002115 RIECO KOCHI 99

6 3007003 SCORODITE STAINLESS (INDIA) PVT LTD MUMBAI 99

7 3006711 SREE PADMAVATHI VENKITESWARA DHONE 99

LIST OF VENDORS ON TOTAL BLOCK - BLACK LIST


